BUREAU POWELL STREET OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN

11204

To be completed by persons of the Japanese race having no property in any protected area. KUSHINO Naruko (Mrs. Takayuki) 236 Princess Ave., Vancouver, B. C. REGISTRATION No.__05706 HOME ADDRESS: Camp 5, Grant Brook . B.C. AGE: Housewife, none Female 236 Princess Ave., Van Takayuki " carol ADDRESS:__ OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER: ADDRESS: NAME OF WIFE OR HUSBAND: Takako (B) 5 ADDRESS: NAMES OF LIVING CHILDREN: Shizuko (F) 3 I certify that the above information is true and complete and state that I have no property of any kind whatsoever in any sected area in British Columbia. Dated this. D.M. Clope.

	INFORM	ATION FROM R.C.M.	p. '	1120cf
File No.	1204		Date	ly 24/43.
1 Name	(USHING Surnam	Naruko) ne in Block Lette		
egistration No.	05.706	Male - Female (check)	Age .	May 25, 1915
Former Address	236 Prin	ies, C	Ety .	
Date Evaquated	Lept. 57/4	2 Naturalized	- Canadian-1	Born - National
Present Address _	S. S. GENERAL MER	N Temor		Slocan,
Married - Single (check)		Name of Wife_		
same of Mother	imoto) Mujo	Name of Husban Name of Father	Taka IWAO	Otoichi ?
Names of Children	under 16	e dueta	nds sk	w/.
Quested by	801)	Registered (with Custodie	(Yes or No)
dditional Informa	tion			

711 Stock Exchange Bldg., 475 Howe Street, Vancouver, B.C., Nov. 14/46 Custodian of Enemy Property, Royal Bank Building, Vancouver, B.C. TREASURY DEPT. CLAIM \$ 200 Dear Sir: 11204 Re: KUSHINO, Naruko #05706 Please note that the above has been repatriated to Japan. At the time of repatriation, the following transactions took place: Cash turned in - - - - - - Nil Draft Issued - - - - - - - 3 200.00 It will be seen that this Japanese is indebted to the Department on account of repatriation in the amount of \$ 200.00 . Therefore should you receive further funds on this account such funds should be turned into this office. It will be applied first to recoup the expenditure made and, second, if there is any surplus such surplus will be remitted to Japan for the account of the Japanese in question. Supervising Treasury Officer. FOC/EJ.

CONTRACT SIGNATURE April 43, 1947 The Realiza ter fluides (CESTES), Rec. 110, 05703 This roman signed a declaration to the Cartodian on July 8, 1942. The our executive on September 5, 1942. In her declaration in . KUSHING stated that the owned to proporty of my sind sentimores in the protected On Politicary do, 1975, we wrote the MUSELEO to regard to 23 pieces of Machinery stored with G. R. Cottrell Ltd., which had been reported to us apparently by the storage company. This michinery was later identified the meaningry becomes to a grove-making factory operated by her husband, the meaningry was sold by tender and the net proceeds credited to the account. of Thisport (USHING, File 11959, husband of Saruko attention) to other property of any kind is revenied by this file: this file reveals to tabilities This summery is certified to be in accordance with information on file markery April 43, 1947

Dies Barris, 1967,

Dies Bains Diesinary

This give making meditary was stored by the Japanese with Sale.

Cutwell Ltds. The accuracy storage energies unseld assemble to \$45,50. \$7.76

The new advised is the 1945 by the Security Securionian that Empire had spilled for repair in the 12 would be in order for us to dispose of this methods, I have not that 15 would be in order for us to dispose of this methods, I have not that 15 would be in order for us to dispose of this methods, I have not that 15 would be in order for us to dispose of this methods, I have not the periods that the original price may have been \$1,50.00 but the placed a walso of \$450.00

The sea advertised and tenders called for in December 1945 with the Following results:

2. 6 Langelon \$20.00

The tenders were rejected in view of the valuation of \$450.00. In

The tenders were rejected in view of the valuation of \$450.00. As notition of the above parties were property to revise their offers, the telephone, so, h.t. tule, was select to express as optains so to testion bay offer hear then the valuation of \$450.00 second receive consideration. So obtained that is view of the very limited market, that is his judgment the best often months and the property in the content months to be accepted, irrespective of the apprehencing price.

the Computer and a respect to take this manufacty took to Japan at the the third of the Contest of the contest of the Contest of the Contest of Sapan and the Contest to Sapan and the Contest to Sapan and the Contest to Sapan are the Spain that the accompanies and the Sapan are the Spain that the accompanies and the sacrety Constitution at the car in the Spain that the accompanies to could not be used for shipsont.

The mediacry was again advertised in January 1947 and the only tender received was from Mr. Headman in the amount of \$60.00

The Daltarion Clove Company were contented by belighten five or attribute the tract to the five or the tract to the five of less than \$150...

It would be given continued by the tract to appear and to appear and the five of the five o

This contribute of the record from this detailed has been abound at the period at the period of the

At the time of repatriation no assets were banded over to the Contration and a draft of \$450, was issued by the Treasury for repatriation purposes.

F. G. Shears, Director.

MENCONTROLL SELECTED OF SHIVEFUL

(Apart from Anotion Sales)

PULL 10: 1100

MAND: MUNICIPAL TRANSPORT

ONCE ADMINISTRATION DESCRIPTION OF SHARE S

APPRAISERS BAIR; R. C. Bull-

TATUATION: 8450.00

PURCEASE PRICE: \$4,00,00

COMMUTAR'S APPROVAL:

PURCHASER'S FULL NAME: Purker Gloves,

ADDRESS: 278 Bast 10th.

OCCUPATION:

Drice elready paid or Paid in full - North 16, 1947.

ENGUMERANCES, IF ANY: 1811

LIST OF GRASPECS SGLD: Glove Maintag Backlancy

Local Communicati Administrative of Cold Condenses 9.00

Solventiating - 25/1/25

Not credit to Accounts

7th James, 1947. December 1946

IN ADRAHOM

The following tenders were opened in Mr. Shear's office on Monday, 6th January, 1947:

	可可见的现在分词形式的编辑的图片数数			为自然的国际人员的发展的	公司经济共和国的政治的企业		
腮			COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER.	DESCRIPTION OF	A PERSONAL PROPERTY.	经直接 医多种性	E 2 2 FE 2
	DATE AU		は、小機関が主食	水麻木 上間	3 1917 2 4 1 1		· 1885 · 生命 24 (4.2 d)
estr		A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	-0. A -0.00 - 12.	The second second			the state of the s

				Daniel A	T-1		
E	Register.		Aron)	ASSESSED		des leade	
	《美国》在《西班牙》						
E	Commission Property	Country Co.1	4. \$3.60.00	816.00	8200	.00	
	larento Typo i S.G. Printers	(House & Mariella					
ß.		THE STATE OF	12000	7,50			

PARCEL ON - BELGIAN PLON - Pile \$1450 (Enemy Section)

\$ 35.00

PARCIEL POR - PAIRBANKS NORSE 6 B.P. ENGINE - PALA 63325

75.00

PARCEL DE - MORE RARTIO MARKET - PAL DISCOLARIO

P. Heaman \$60.00 — \$450.00 R.T. Mair recommends accepting	
部分的1996年的高度的1996年的1996年的1996年的1996年的1996年的1996年的1996年的1996年的1996年的1996年的1996年,1996年	
	300
	1925
	SECURITY OF
highest offer.	SERVICE STATES

PARCEL OF - BILLIAND TABLE - FILE #3987

A.B. Dones		SL.00	25	.10	275.00
		50.00		.00	
Service A		75.00		.69	
		第四個國際國際中國國際的			
T.L. Doupes	TO ARTHUR THE	25.00		.50	

PARTIES OF - PAYOR SAN

			175	-00
				Principal Colonia
20-0	JBGL &	loned	350	.00

PARCEL SOF - ACHE ENGINE - Pile #4592

ONE			(美国美国共和国共和国共和国共和国共和国共和国共和国共和国共和国共和国共和国共和国共和国							AUSTRINICOMECUNISTATES SECURITIFICAÇÃO
JEEP.	學學的可能的學習							CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR		只是也只是在世界全国的发展。
				图 用花 可可能 医原件 可能 经自分股份				STATE OF STREET		2015年12年11年12日 12日 12日 12日
	CENTER STREET							AND THE PERSON NAMED IN		
-	AND DESCRIPTIONS	Lessa			机等的现在分词形式的现在分词形式的现在分词	55.00	在1900年以前的中央企业的发生。 1910年(1911年)	55.00		125.00
		22				the property of the	经的价值的 医对侧线 电影响 医	Market Presidence	SECTION OF SHIP SHIP SHIP SHIP SHIP SHIP SHIP SHIP	CORPORATION OF STREET
	Bertelman	the second section of the second				A should be seen all	阿田美国的工作的 。2015年1月2日日本中国共和国共和国共和国共和国共和国共和国共和国共和国共和国共和国共和国共和国共和国	OF STREET		
	5356 The SW		在1995年的 自由的自由的自由的自由的自由的自由的自由的自由的自由的自由的自由的自由的自由的自			ACTION OF THE PARTY OF THE PART	经过程的 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 10			

Section the above tenders were dealt with we received a telephone call from Mr. Moodhall in which he informed us that an offer for the Billiard Table would reach us on Theoday sorning. No indication whatever was given him of the valuation of this billiard table. The offer which he made was for \$400.— and there seemed to be no reason sty this offer should not be accepted, even although it had not been received by the time stated in the advertisements.

LERGRANDER

File Nos. 1120£ 11959

September 30 46

10: The Pile

PRODE SEL 6, B, Spain

BER TELEVORE RUSHING (Bushout) Represented

A letter on calle tree Mr. Good dated July 17/46 expressed the machinery stored in Custodian revolution at 604 last Gordon St., Vancourer.

vered the Contents of the Department of Labour telephoned to me and con-Crimes Maleon Detachment, tokyo, enquiring may this machinery had not been backed on the same ship carrying these repairments. The following is the

- the mobilery at \$250.00, whereas the highest offer me received was \$330.00.

 The letter dated Berch 2/46 Mr. Suit recommended acceptance of the highest inery.
- We condessyoured to contect the EUSHINOS enroute to the chip at the time of their repatriation, and our Mr. Wills visited the immigration shed and ship on coveral according to the time, but they arrived on a late train and the ship departed without his succeeding in obtaining their approval of the sale at \$330.00.
- The thore are unpaid storage charges on this machinery in the sum of \$47.50 oning to 3. H. Gotteell Ltd. Mr. KUSKINO was informed about these storage charges in the bour of time 28/45, and a copy of this letter was sent to the Department of the Dec. 1/45 requesting their assistance. The writers meno to br. Chears of Dec. 1/45 mentions these outstanding storage charges.
- I have personally called on Mr. Pisher and explained the position to him, and intelligent reply.
- oharges, there will be freight to be paid to Japan, apart from the aforementioned storage \$35.00 per ton, or about \$70.00.

As the Effection were well searched the situation at the time of their departure, it were the state of the state of their departure, it is consistent to the manufactor of the state of their departure, it is consistent to the manufactor of the state of their departure, it is consistent to the manufactor of the state of their baggage, and entire the manufactor of their baggage, and entire the state of the state of their baggage, and entire the state of the s

En. & Myning

27th December, 1945.

Br. W. G. Langdon, 2464 Gambridge Street, Vancouver, B.C.

Dear Sirt

Res Glove Making Machinery Parcel *A*

Your tender to purchase the above machinery for the sum of \$210,00 was duly considered.

An independent appreciabl indicates a value of \$450.00 and in view of this we regret that we are not prepared to accept your offer.

As no acceptable offer was received we are writing to yourself and to other tenderers and we will be pleased to consider revised offers if you care to submit one by return. In the meantime we are retaining your deposit cheque of \$21.00.

Yours truly,

F. G. Shears, Director.

Glove Making Machinery.

File No. 11904. File No. 11959.

To Ensheme. Stored et 992 Possil Stroet. Valuouver. B.O.

This Glove making machine appears to be in good order and complete
It is a machine for outting and blocking cotton gloves. Had it been
for leather gloves it would have commanded a much higher value.
This machine was originally owned by a Chines who sold it pokushemo.
Kushemo only opested in a very small was and never used the machine to
full production.

The Equipment consists of.

I. Glove sutting machine
Id Outting forms

Mood Pullers
I wood Mollet
I Fuse Box.
2 Knire Switches.

- I Westinghouse Motor 5 H.P. 200 Volt I4 Amps 60 Cycle 5 Phase 1730 Rev. Ser. No 54644.
- I Century Notor I- IB. IN Volt. 60 Cycle Single Phase. Ser. No. 504346 Type R.S.
- 2 Singer Heavy Duty sewing mehines fitted for treadle or pulley Nos. 61 w 186

The machine would originally cost around \$7500.00 and today is worth about the S H.P Motor is valued at \$75.00

The S H.P. Motor is valued at \$75.00

The S H.P. Motor is valued at \$75.00

The two sewing machines are worth about \$ 5.00 each but owing to the dirriculty in procuring new machines are value at \$25.00 each.

Only one firm inthis bown are equipped to use this machine and as they already have one Isould advise this machine be advertised out of town. To get the best price out of this deal would be to sell the glove making machine alone and the machines alone then the sewing machines separately.

The above report respectfully submitted.

n / elhan.

Acres Courses by Section Section Sections of Research

Die 2 1/204

DEPARTMENT OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE

For Sale by Vendo

THE RESERVE AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O

There is a distribution of

THE RESERVE AND ASSESSMENT OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO SHAPE ASSESSMENT OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO SHAPE ASSESSMENT OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO SHAPE ASSESSMENT OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO SHAPE ASSESSMENT OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO SHAPE ASSESSMENT OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO SHAPE ASSESSMENT OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO SHAPE ASSESSMENT OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO SHAPE ASSESSMENT OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO SHAPE ASSESSMENT OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO SHAPE ASSESSMENT OF THE

Company of the compan

month to increase may be obtained

DATED BY VALUE AND A SEC. OF

PRINCIPAL PARK BUILDING